Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
BS SYSTEMS TOOL SHEATH L-BOXX®
374 INTERNAL W378XD294XH339 MM
SKU: 4045294844585
Tool sheath L-BOXX® 374 internal
W378xD294xH339 mm
Categories: Filing systems, Tool case and box
Product Features: Model: 374
Internal depth: 294 mm
Internal height: 339 mm
Internal width: 378 mm
Brand: BS SYSTEMS
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Tool sheath L-BOXX® 374 internal
W378xD294xH339 mm |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Made of impact-resistant ABS
- Black, anthracite
- With grey operating elements
- Front handle
- Handle in black
- Click connection and stackable
- Transport and storage solution for tools, accessories and consumables in one BOXX®
- Ideal for the requirements of mobile working at construction sites as well as in vehicles
- The L-BOXX® as a core product is available in four different sizes Further technical information:
- Weight: 3.4kg
- External depth: 358mm
- Colour: Black, anthracite
- External height: 390mm
- External width: 445mm
- Material: ABS Supplied without contents
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.